HUPFER

Surgical clogs rack 955%x620%1733 mm we make work flow

P/N: 7523344 | OP-SchReg 955/620/1733

Technical data

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

32kg
955 mm
620 mm

1733 mm

The surgical shoe rack is designed for the efficient storage and organisation of surgical shoes to ensure quick

access. Additionally, the surgical shoe rack enables the flexible transport of the shoes, thereby supporting

smooth logistics in the surgical area.
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